
 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

Week 1 April 29 
FIRST DAY OF 
TERM 2 

30 
 

May 1 2 
 

3 
 

4/5 
 

Week 2 
 

May 6 7 

 
8 
Liturgy 9:15am 
Mother’s Day 
Rec A 
 

Mother’s Day 
Stall 

9 10 
Yr1H Excursion to 
Cleland 9.30am – 
2.30pm 

11/12 
 

Week 3 
Catholic 
Education Week 

May 13 14 
School Board 
Meeting 7.00pm 

15 16 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 4L 

17 18/19 

Week 4 
 

May 20 21 
 

22 
Pentecost Liturgy 
9:15am 
Year 2M 
 

Animals 
Anonymous 
Incursion-Rec   

23 
 

24 
Year 3-6 SACPSSA 
Lacrosse @ 
Woodville 
Lacrosse Club 
 

25/26 

Week 5 
Reconciliation 
Week 

May 27 28 
 

29 
Mass 9:15am 
Reconciliation 
Week 
Year 5/6D 

30 
 
 

31 June 1/ 2 

Week 6 
 

June 3 
 

4 
 

5 6 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 1H 

7 
Pupil Free Day 

8/9 

Week 7 June 10 
King’s 
Birthday 

11 12 
Reception 
Transition 
 

13 
 

14 
SACPSSA 
Basketball  
@ Wayville 

15/16 

Week 8 
 

June 17 
 

18 
Year 5/6 9-a-side 
SAPSASA Soccer 
Carnival 
 

School Board 
Meeting 7.00pm 

19 
Reception 
Transition 
 

20 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 3A 

21 22/23 
 

Week 9 June 24 25 
Instrumental 
Evening - Piano 
5.30pm 

26 
Reception 
Transition & New 
Parent Meeting 

27 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year R/1M 

28 29/30 
 

Week 10 
 

July 1 2 
Year 4-6 SACPSSA 
Netball Carnival 
 

Instrumental 
Evening-Guitar & 
Vocal 5.30pm 

3 
Reception 
Transition 
 

Liturgy 9:15am 
Student Leaders 

4 
 

5 
LAST DAY OF 
TERM 2 

6/7 

School Terms 2024 
Term 2: Monday 29th April – Friday 5th July 
Term 3: Monday 22nd July – Friday 27th September 
Term 4: Monday 14th October – Friday 13th December 
 

School Terms 2025 
Term 1: Tuesday 28th January – Friday 11th April 
Term 2: Monday 28th April – Friday 4th July 
Term 3: Monday 21st July – Friday 26th September 
Term 4: Monday 13th October – Friday 12th December 

ST BERNADETTE’S SCHOOL 

Term 2 2024 – Calendar 
  


